SPECIFICATION
HOUSING - High-temperature painted 22-gauge deep drawn single piece housing.
CONNECTION - Polarity-specific EZ-connect system engineered to match with Elite
Module LED trims. *Meets strict code requirements where Edison Base Sockets
have been banned.
INSTALLATION - Four preinstalled spring clips which secure the housing firmly
into ceiling to accommodate different ceiling thicknesses from 1/2” to 1-3/8”.
JUNCTION BOX - UL Listed for through-branch circuit wiring, provided with four

RL430-______-______-______-W-WHA B C RL430-______-______-______-P-WHA B C RL430-______-______-______-SN-SNA B C
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP) (WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP) (WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-10W-DIMELV Page
HLD4-AT-DIMELV-120 154
HLD4-AT277 154
HLD4IC-AT-DIMELV-120 155
HLD4IC-AT-277 155
HLD4R-AT-DIMELV-120 156
HLD4R-AT-277 (NON-DIMMING) 156
BAFFLE
BAFFLE WALL WASH
159ALL PRODUCTS ARE U.S. AND
FOREIGN PATENT PENDING WWW.MAXILUME.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333